
Heptathlon

MultiStars

Brescia 1992 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 23.94 6.61 50.66 2:10.28
1990 1988 1989

D1:3691

1991

1991 D2:2791

1991

1991
1991 1991R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6482 1991L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

5th MultiStars 1992

MR1 Aug 1962

6565Liliana NASTASE1 ROU
-0.8
1138

12.91

916

1.75

2054

810

14.24

2864

1000

23.80

D1: 3864

1076

6.71

4940

-0.2
726

43.08

899

2:14.59

D2:27015666

-0.1HB HB

(1) (5) (5)(2)(1) (8) (2)

(2) (2)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 3037 (1) J: 1992 (1) T: 1536 (4)

22 Dec 1965

6083Urszula WLODARCZYK2 POL
-0.8
1018

13.72

916

1.75

1934

789

13.92

2723

910

24.75

D1: 3633

874

6.08

4507

693

41.36

883

2:15.70

D2:24505200

-0.1

(4) (7) (6)(3)(4) (8) (4)

(7) (3)(5) (2) (2) (3)R: 2811 (3) J: 1790 (6) T: 1482 (5)

24 Aug 1965

6026Petra VAIDEANU3 ROU
-0.8

994

13.89

953

1.78

1947

806

14.18

2753

826

25.67

D1: 3579

816

5.89

4395

759

44.78

872

2:16.47

D2:24475154

-0.1

(9) (3) (10)(12)(5) (5) (3)

(6) (5)(4) (4) (3) (4)R: 2692 (7) J: 1769 (7) T: 1565 (2)

28 Jun 1969

5971Odile LESAGE4 FRA
-0.8

988

13.93

1029

1.84

2017

771

13.66

2788

809

25.86

D1: 3597

865

6.05

4462

645

38.84

864

2:17.07

D2:23745107

-0.1HB

(6) (10) (12)(15)(8) (1) (5)

(4) (4)(3) (3) (4) (8)R: 2661 (9) J: 1894 (2) T: 1416 (8)

15 Mar 1966

5926Monica WESTÉN5 SWE
-0.8

993

13.90

1029

1.84

2022

587

10.87

2609

890

24.96

D1: 3499

819

5.90

4318

572

35.02

1036

2:05.20

D2:24274890

-0.1HB HB

(8) (14) (1)(6)(6) (1) (21)

(3) (7)(7) (6) (8) (6)R: 2919 (2) J: 1848 (4) T: 1159 (18)

24 Jul 1962

5822Anne Brit SKJAEVELAND6 NOR
-0.8
1021

13.70

991

1.81

2012

666

12.08

2678

841

25.51

D1: 3519

874

6.08

4393

547

33.70

882

2:15.75

D2:23034940

-0.1

(4) (15) (7)(11)(3) (4) (11)

(5) (6)(6) (5) (6) (10)R: 2744 (5) J: 1865 (3) T: 1213 (15)

27 Jun 1968

5815Ingrid DIDDEN7 BEL
+1.7

928

14.36

842

1.69

1770

711

12.76

2481

799

25.98

D1: 3280

810

5.87

4090

889

51.48

836

2:19.08

D2:25354979

-0.1 HB

(11) (1) (13)(18)(12) (16) (10)

(15) (13)(11) (10) (5) (2)R: 2563 (13) J: 1652 (12) T: 1600 (1)

21 Jun 1968

5740Vladka LOPATIC8 SLO
+0.2

976

14.02

879

1.72

1855

618

11.35

2473

909

24.76

D1: 3382

887

6.12

4269

603

36.64

868

2:16.74

D2:23584872

0.0

(3) (13) (11)(4)(9) (13) (18)

(12) (9)(12) (7) (9) (9)R: 2753 (4) J: 1766 (8) T: 1221 (13)

5 Feb 1970

5705Karin PERIGINELLI9 ITA
+1.7

895

14.60

916

1.75

1811

610

11.23

2421

883

25.04

D1: 3304

850

6.00

4154

626

37.86

925

2:12.71

D2:24014780

-0.1

(7) (12) (2)(7)(17) (8) (20)

(14) (11)(15) (9) (12) (7)R: 2703 (6) J: 1766 (8) T: 1236 (12)

18 Apr 1962

5692Malgorzata LISOWSKA10 POL
+1.7

828

15.10

1029

1.84

1857

721

12.91

2578

821

25.73

D1: 3399

804

5.85

4203

726

43.04

763

2:24.50

D2:22934929

-0.1HB

(12) (6) (15)(13)(24) (1) (7)

(11) (8)(8) (8) (7) (11)R: 2412 (16) J: 1833 (5) T: 1447 (7)

9 Dec 1960

5685Helle ARO11 FIN
+1.7

905

14.53

842

1.69

1747

723

12.93

2470

780

26.20

D1: 3250

792

5.81

4042

742

43.86

901

2:14.40

D2:24354784

-0.1

(13) (4) (3)(19)(15) (16) (6)

(17) (15)(13) (12) (11) (5)R: 2586 (11) J: 1634 (14) T: 1465 (6)

5496Helene LEFEVRE12 FRA
+1.7

902

14.55

916

1.75

1818

718

12.86

2536

717

26.94

D1: 3253

723

5.58

3976

838

48.84

682

2:30.88

D2:22434814

-0.1

(16) (2) (17)(23)(16) (8) (9)

(13) (14)(9) (14) (10) (13)R: 2301 (18) J: 1639 (13) T: 1556 (3)

15 Dec 1969

5455Diana LINDQVIST13 FIN
+0.7

954

14.17

953

1.78

1907

537

10.11

2444

845

25.46

D1: 3289

771

5.74

4060

520

32.30

875

2:16.28

D2:21664580

0.0

(14) (18) (8)(10)(10) (5) (25)

(8) (12)(14) (11) (13) (14)R: 2674 (8) J: 1724 (10) T: 1057 (20)

28 Feb 1971

5417Gertrud BACHER14 ITA
+0.2

872

14.77

842

1.69

1714

643

11.72

2357

806

25.90

D1: 3163

691

5.47

3854

662

39.74

901

2:14.45

D2:22544516

+0.1

(18) (9) (4)(17)(18) (16) (14)

(19) (17)(17) (18) (14) (12)R: 2579 (12) J: 1533 (15) T: 1305 (10)

5289Elena MILAN15 ITA
+0.2

928

14.36

842

1.69

1770

529

9.99

2299

850

25.40

D1: 3149

816

5.89

3965

507

31.58

817

2:20.51

D2:21404472

0.0

(9) (20) (14)(9)(12) (16) (26)

(15) (18)(19) (15) (15) (16)R: 2595 (10) J: 1658 (11) T: 1036 (21)

5 Feb 1973

5130Maria RICHTNÉR16 SWE
+0.7

870

14.79

771

1.63

1641

614

11.28

2255

732

26.76

D1: 2987

640

5.29

3627

630

38.08

873

2:16.43

D2:21434257

+0.1

(20) (11) (9)(22)(20) (21) (19)

(22) (22)(21) (22) (20) (15)R: 2475 (14) J: 1411 (19) T: 1244 (11)
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Brescia 1992 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 23.94 6.61 50.66 2:10.28
1990 1988 1989

D1:3691

1991

1991 D2:2791

1991

1991
1991 1991R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6482 1991L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

5th MultiStars 1992

16 Jun 1971

5110Camila NORELL17 SWE
+0.7

916

14.45

736

1.60

1652

719

12.87

2371

859

25.31

D1: 3230

717

5.56

3947

501

31.28

662

2:32.50

D2:18804448

0.0

(17) (21) (19)(8)(14) (22) (8)

(21) (16)(16) (16) (16) (19)R: 2437 (15) J: 1453 (17) T: 1220 (14)

4985Ruth MÖCKS18 GER
+0.7

859

14.87

701

1.57

1560

631

11.55

2191

807

25.89

D1: 2998

726

5.59

3724

546

33.64

715

2:28.27

D2:19874270

+0.1

(15) (16) (16)(16)(22) (24) (17)

(23) (21)(22) (20) (19) (17)R: 2381 (17) J: 1427 (18) T: 1177 (17)

19 Jan 1968

4924Antonella AVIGNI19 ITA
+0.7

872

14.77

632

1.51

1504

585

10.85

2089

895

24.91

D1: 2984

890

6.13

3874

516

32.08

534

2:43.43

D2:19404390

0.0

(2) (19) (21)(5)(18) (26) (22)

(24) (23)(23) (17) (18) (18)R: 2301 (18) J: 1522 (16) T: 1101 (19)

20 Jan 1964

4816Susanna NILSSON20 SWE
+0.7

862

14.85

806

1.66

1668

658

11.95

2326

769

26.33

D1: 3095

592

5.12

3687

537

33.18

592

2:38.31

D2:17214224

+0.1

(21) (17) (20)(20)(21) (20) (13)

(20) (19)(18) (21) (21) (21)R: 2223 (20) J: 1398 (20) T: 1195 (16)

15 Mar 1965

4447Ragne KYTÖLÄ21 FIN
+1.7

942

14.26

916

1.75

1858

665

12.06

2523

820

25.74

D1: 3343

436

4.53

3779

668

40.06

0

DNF

D2:11044447

-0.1

(23) (8)(14)(11) (8) (12)

(10) (10)(10) (19) (17) (22)R: 1762 (23) J: 1352 (22) T: 1333 (9)

4 Dec 1973

4341Gioia FERRARI22 ITA
+0.2

758

15.65

701

1.57

1459

469

9.07

1928

686

27.31

D1: 2614

663

5.37

3277

385

25.14

679

2:31.15

D2:17273662

+0.1

(19) (22) (18)(24)(26) (24) (27)

(25) (25)(26) (23) (23) (20)R: 2123 (22) J: 1364 (21) T: 854 (23)

25 Feb 1966

DNFYasmina AZZIZI ALG
-0.8
1121

13.02

953

1.78

2074

909

15.71

2983

1041

23.38

D1: 4024

0

NM

4024

DNS
-0.1HB HB

(1)(2) (5) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (13)R: 2162 (21) J: 953 (24) T: 909 (22)

31 Jan 1967

DNFHélène BOSSÉ FRA
+1.7

843

14.99

879

1.72

1722

556

10.41

2278

751

26.54

D1: 3029

0

NM

3029

DNS
-0.1

(21)(23) (13) (24)

(18) (20)(20) (24)R: 1594 (24) J: 879 (25) T: 556 (27)

DNFPaola MESSINA ITA
+0.2

666

16.40

599

1.48

1265

566

10.55

1831

515

29.54

D1: 2346

532

4.90

2878

DNS
+0.1

(22)(26)(28) (28) (23)

(28) (26)(28) (25)R: 1181 (26) J: 1131 (23) T: 566 (26)

1973

DNFMara BASCHIERI ITA
+0.2

692

16.18

736

1.60

1428

632

11.56

2060

614

28.21

D1: 2674

0

NM

2674

DNS
0.0

(25)(27) (22) (15)

(26) (24)(24) (26)R: 1306 (25) J: 736 (27) T: 632 (24)

22 Dec 1973

DNFLinda JOHANSSON SWE
+0.2

792

15.38

632

1.51

1424

632

11.56

2056

DNS(25) (26) (15)

(27) (25)R: 792 (28) J: 632 (28) T: 632 (24)

1965

DNFClaudia DEL FABBRO ITA
+0.7

993

13.90

879

1.72

1872

DNS(6) (13)

(9)R: 993 (27) J: 879 (25)

7118Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 300160825193D1: 411730762167

10368891076104190910291138
2:05.2051.486.7123.3815.711.8412.91

R: 3215 J: 2105 T: 1798
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